
MISSION FOODS - QUALITY DEPARTMENT

REGULATORY INFORMATION PER SERVING

073815601 Executive Drive, Irving, TX 75038

Active

Calories 150

PREFRIED TACO SHELLS:  
Store Mission taco shells in a cool dry place.  Shells may be served ambient, but are best served warm.  
Warm full sleeves of taco shells in a dry heat cabinet for 30 minutes at 170°F prior to filling.

or Product Dimension:

3 shells (32g)Serving Size

Preparation instructions:

Ounces/DozenCase Net weight Case Gross weight Nutrition Facts

Mission FS 5" Regular Yellow Taco Shells 8/25ct

Taco Shells, Regular

Servings per Packageabout 

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g

Ingredients: Whole Grain Corn, Water, Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed, Corn, and/or Sunflower).

Saturated Fat 1g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 3mg

Total Carbohydrate 20g

Dietary Fiber 2g

Sugars 0g

Protein 2g

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Case/Count: 8/25 CT.

Diameter (in): 5 - 5.25

Case cube: 0.68 Ti x Hi: 10 x 10

Moisture (%): 4.5 - 6

Color: Yellow corn

pH:

Flavor: Clean corn

Shelf life: 120 days

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place

Weights:

Lb4.7 4.50

Case dimensions:

Lb6.19

16.875" x 11.375" x 6.125"

UPC: 000-73731-07381-0

11%

5%

0%

0%

7%

8%

Calcium 2%

Iron 0%

Trans 0g

Created by:

Approved by: Status:

±  0.5

Count/Pkg:

about 8

Amount per Serving

Carmen Olson

Carmen Olson

Effective Date 6/5/2019

Vitamin D 0mcg

Potassium 90mg

0%

2%

0mg

20mg

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Package Weight:

9.38Oz

5.125

Fat

Oz equivalent grain: 1.25
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This information is provided for technical content only and is not intended to comply with type sizes, fonts, and graphics as required by FDA. 
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Allergens: NONE WG Taco Shell ne NLEA


