

MISSION FOODS - QUALITY DEPARTMENT

5601 Executive Drive, Irving, TX 75038

REGULATORY INFORMATION PER SERVING

07381

Taco Shells, Regular **UPC:** 000-73731-07381-0

Mission FS 5" Regular Yellow Taco Shells 8/25ct

Created by:Carmen OlsonEffective Date6/5/2019Approved by:Carmen OlsonStatus:Active

Weights:					
Case Net weight	Case Gross weight	Ounces/Dozen	Package Weight:	Count/Pkg:	
4.7 Lb	6.19 Lb	4.50 ± 0.5	9.38 Oz	about 8	
Case/Count:	8/25 CT.				
Diameter (in):	5 - 5.25				
or Product Dimensio	on: 5.125				
Moisture (%):	4.5 - 6				
pH:					
Color:	Yellow cor	Yellow corn			
Flavor:	Clean corr	Clean corn			
Shelf life:	120 days	120 days			
Storage:	Store in a	Store in a cool, dry place			
Oz equivalent grai	in: 1.25	1.25			
Case dimensions:	16.875" x	16.875" x 11.375" x 6.125"			
Case cube:	0.68	Ti x Hi:	10 x	10	

Preparation instructions:

PREFRIED TACO SHELLS:

Store Mission taco shells in a cool dry place. Shells may be served ambient, but are best served warm. Warm full sleeves of taco shells in a dry heat cabinet for 30 minutes at 170°F prior to filling.

Nu	ıtr	itid	on	Fa	cts
	_				

about Servings per Package

Serving Size 3 shells (32g)

Amount per Serving

Vitamin D

Calcium

Potassium

Iron

Calories 150

		% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g		11%
Saturated Fat	1g	5%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol 0	mg	0%
Sodium 3mg		0%
Total Carbohyd	rate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber	2g	8%
Sugars 0g		
Includes 0g	Added Sug	ars 0%
Protein 2g		

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

0mcg

20mg

0mg

90mg

0%

2% 0%

2%

Ingredients: Whole Grain Corn, Water, Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed, Corn, and/or Sunflower).

Allergens: NONE WG Taco Shell ne NLEA